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1
12:15

1600 m
60.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING WORK RIDERS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 60.000  (36.000 15.000 6.000 3.000)
For all Maidens 

QPL

1
1600

Box: 4

60.0

Untamed Tiger
4j. b W (Querari - Gilded Tigress)

Trainer: D Sham
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

M Duba

25.06 Vac 4 1600 3,3 P Strydom Hold Your Horses - Eppagilia - City Deep
18.06 Turffontein 2 1600 9,0 P Strydom Trend Master - Untamed Tiger - Blue Spark
06.06 Turffontein 2 1600 10,0 P Strydom Crank It Up - Untamed Tiger - El Romiachi
17.03 Vaal 11 1400 5,7 P Strydom Travelin Man - Bravestarr - Bravo One
29.02 Turffontein Inside 2 1600 5,0 P Strydom Tyrus Express - Untamed Tiger - Waltzing A

2
Box: 2

60.0

Bravo One
4j. b W (Toreador - Keeping Track)

Trainer: D Sham
Besitzer: A L A Crabbia

N Ngqwangi

02.08 Turffontein 4 1600 9,0 R Simons Duke Of Gold - El Romiachi - Call Me Maste
21.07 Vaal 3 1600 6,0 C Maujean Fifth Of July - El Romiachi - Bravo One
30.06 Vaal 3 1500 7,5 B Nyawo Willo'thewisp - Fast Draw - Bravo One
22.06 Turffontein Inside 2 1450 6,5 N Ngqwangi Able Surprise - Bravo One - The Gypsy King
14.06 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 14,0 B Nyawo Dogliotti - Dark Tide - Euro Cent

3
Box: 7

60.0

Fort Love
4j. b W (Elusive Fort - Lovey Dovey)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

T Ncume

30.07 Vac 8 2000 8,0 S Khumalo Bush Fever - Tricky Business - Grey Street
12.07 Turffontein Inside 6 2000 26,0 D De Gouveia Cairon - G I Joe - Great Esteem
05.07 Turffontein 5 1600 101,0 D De Gouveia Kingsley's Heart - Future Perfect - Cairon
22.06 Turffontein Inside 7 1000 61,0 D De Gouveia Action Packed - Stormy Seas - Quattro Pas
26.03 Vaal 6 2400 56,0 C F Dicken Red Admiral - Romantic Era - Kool Baikal

4
Box: 1

60.0

Drummer Dude
4j. b W (Marchfield - Agena)

Trainer: S Botha
Besitzer: S Botha

L Mafethe

21.07 Vaal 5 1600 67,0 J Greyling Fifth Of July - El Romiachi - Bravo One
14.07 Vac 4 1450 36,0 J Sampson Zig Zag - The Gypsy King - Back To Black
30.06 Vaal 6 1500 67,0 J Sampson Willo'thewisp - Fast Draw - Bravo One
24.03 Turffontein Inside 7 1450 51,0 R Simons Nordic Queen - Barak - Rampage
10.03 Vac 7 1450 67,0 K Fisher The It Factor - Bartholomeus - Secret Glider

5
Box: 13

60.0

Thunderjet
4j. b W (Marchfield - Imperious Girl)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: Messrs C Gordon & A G Laird

G Dadamasi

05.07 Turffontein 9 1600 26,0 S Khumalo Prospector - Arnica Montana - Pforzheim
18.06 Turffontein 8 1600 8,5 S Khumalo Artisan - Petersham - Great Esteem
07.01 Vaal 16 1600 14,0 S Khumalo Seven Patriots - Jackpot Jewel - El Romiach
14.11 Vaal 19 1800 8,0 S Khumalo Our Man In Havana - Christopher Robin - Ar
05.10 Turffontein Inside 7 1800 3,6 R Danielson Spero Optima - Bellagio King - Petersham

6
Box: 3

60.0

Kintala
4j. b W (Capetown Noir - Gypsey Myth)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: Ltk Racing & Breeding (Nom: 

C Mabaya

30.07 Vac 9 2000 31,0 T Juglall Bush Fever - Tricky Business - Grey Street
02.07 Vac 7 1800 31,0 L Matwa Numerical - Soldiers Song - Petersham
18.06 Turffontein 6 1600 51,0 B Nyawo Trend Master - Untamed Tiger - Blue Spark
17.03 Vaal 13 1400 76,0 R Simons Travelin Man - Bravestarr - Bravo One
27.02 Vaal 12 1400 19,0 R Simons Opening Gambit - Bassam - Crank It Up

7
Box: 5

60.0

City Deep
6j. ch W (Miesque's Approval - Southern Belle)

Trainer: S Botha
Besitzer: S Botha  & Mrs V Beets

K Fisher

21.07 Vaal 9 1600 41,0 J Sampson Fifth Of July - El Romiachi - Bravo One
12.07 Turffontein Inside 12 2000 67,0 J Sampson Cairon - G I Joe - Great Esteem
02.07 Vac 5 1800 21,0 K Fisher Numerical - Soldiers Song - Petersham
25.06 Vac 3 1600 41,0 J Sampson Hold Your Horses - Eppagilia - City Deep
14.06 Turffontein Inside 9 2000 41,0 J Sampson Afraad - Barak - Kool Baikal

8
Box: 16

60.0

Custom Made
4j. b W (Modus Vivendi - Emperor's Dance)

Trainer: S J Gray
Besitzer: St John D Gray

V Sithetho

30.07 Vac 5 1450 67,0 C Bantam Secret Glider - My Kingdom - Gavs Angel
17.03 Vaal 14 1400 67,0 T Juglall Travelin Man - Bravestarr - Bravo One
21.01 Vaal 14 1400 34,0 C Zackey Gold Rock - Bravo One - Twice The Surge
16.01 Vaal 15 1200 51,0 R Simons Solarize - Viper Jet - Ideal Wolff

9
Box: 10

60.0

Alex Lingarri
4j. ch H (Linngari - Elegant Soup)

Trainer: W H Marwing
Besitzer: B S Tobias

S Mosia

10
Box: 12

60.0

Magic Duke
4j. ch W (Duke Of Marmalade - Milden Magic)

Trainer: M/A Azzie
Besitzer: Messrs B Riley, A A Azzie, M 

X Ngcobo

17.03 Vaal 13 2000 7,5 C Zackey Ideal Wolff - G I Joe - Kool Baikal
18.01 Turffontein 5 1600 9,5 C Zackey Enrique - Blue Spark - Duke's Game

11
Box: 9

57.0

Sitting Bull
3j. b W (The Apache - Ethylene)

Trainer: R Francis
Besitzer: R Francis

G Lahoud

30.07 Vac 9 1200 76,0 B Nyawo Eliud - Bingwa - Fists Of Fire
14.07 Vac 6 1200 51,0 C Bantam Red Ten - Copper Mountain - Trumps Expre
05.07 Turffontein 13 1600 101,0 K Matsunyane Kingsley's Heart - Future Perfect - Cairon
22.06 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 71,0 M Duba Able Surprise - Bravo One - The Gypsy King
14.03 Turffontein 7 1160 56,0 C Habib Portico - Elusive Woman - Dubawi Princess

12
Box: 15

57.0

Mercy Mission
3j. b W (Elusive Fort - Tafra)

Trainer: R Francis
Besitzer: R Francis

K Hlakabe

30.07 Vac 10 1200 76,0 M Thackeray Eliud - Bingwa - Fists Of Fire
14.07 Vac 7 1200 51,0 N Klink Red Ten - Copper Mountain - Trumps Expre
05.07 Turffontein 14 1600 101,0 P Mxoli Kingsley's Heart - Future Perfect - Cairon
22.06 Turffontein Inside 11 1450 71,0 P Mlangeni Able Surprise - Bravo One - The Gypsy King
29.02 Turffontein Inside 12 1450 66,0 R Simons Master Of Disguise - Magic Blaze - The Con
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1
12:15

1600 m
60.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING WORK RIDERS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 60.000  (36.000 15.000 6.000 3.000)
For all Maidens 

QPL

13
Box: 8

57.0

Ancient Rome
3j. b H (Where's That Tiger - Dona Datia)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: G D Tooch & Hyperpaint Syn

T Matsoele

16.07 Turffontein Inside 13 1600 4,0 P Strydom Maxiumus - The Time Is Now - Pure South
22.06 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 34,0 T Matsoele Able Surprise - Bravo One - The Gypsy King

14
Box: 11

57.0

Frozen Palace
3j. b W (Potala Palace - Misty Winter)

Trainer: F P Habib
Besitzer: Messrs W G Jackson, J A Ha

J Gwingwizha

23.07 Turffontein Inside 4 1450 4,5 R Danielson Swindon's Pride - Sea Ways - House Master
30.06 Vaal 6 1200 5,8 C Mabaya Soul Connection - Intothemystic - Titelist

15
Box: 14

60.0

Fort Alado
4j. b W (Alado - Cape Lilac)

Trainer: C E Erasmus
Besitzer: Barry Marais

Reserve 1

06.08 Vaal 9 1800 81,0 M Thackeray Blue Moon City - G I Joe - Smart Deal
16.07 Turffontein Inside 12 2600 51,0 R Simons Sacred Dawn - Romantic Era - Grey Street
26.03 Vaal 6 1600 46,0 B Cossa Sun Giant - Hold Your Horses - City Deep
17.03 Vaal 14 2000 76,0 D Schwarz Ideal Wolff - G I Joe - Kool Baikal
03.03 Vac 12 1800 21,0 D Schwarz Latin Opus - Abdul - Fast Draw

16
Box: 6

57.0

Watusi
3j. b H (Mambo In Seattle - Joyful Dancer)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Hyperpaint Syndicate (Nom: 

Reserve 2

02.07 Vac 12 1800 76,0 L Majenge Numerical - Soldiers Song - Petersham
25.06 Vac 12 1600 67,0 C Habib Hold Your Horses - Eppagilia - City Deep
18.06 Turffontein 9 1600 45,0 N Qaule Trend Master - Untamed Tiger - Blue Spark
29.02 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 46,0 S Brown Master Of Disguise - Magic Blaze - The Con

Ergebnis: Quoten:


